WIRZ
DIAMANT
Diamond
dressing tools
Diamond dressing tools
Introduction 5
Guidelines for use 6
Single point throw-away diamond dressers 8

76 Fortuna 55º 0.2 + 0.1 42 24 5 12.065 8
77 Schaudt 70º 0.4 44 30 3 12.17 4
78 Naxos Union 58º 0.5 47 32 5.5 12.065 4
WIRZ
DIAMANT
Diamond dressing tools
Single point diamond dressers
16
Conical centered dressing diamonds
L
=
25
α
Ø3.15
Article No. Taper             Diamond ø at the base
KZ600.8-1.0 60° 0.8 – 1.0
KZ601.1-1.3 1.1 – 1.3
KZ601.3-1.5 1.3 – 1.5
KZ601.5-1.8 1.5 – 1.8
KZ750.8-1.0 75° 0.8 – 1.0
KZ751.1-1.3 1.1 – 1.3
KZ751.3-1.5 1.3 – 1.5
KZ751.5-1.8 1.5 – 1.8
KZ900.8-1.0 90° 0.8 – 1.0
KZ901.1-1.3 1.1 – 1.3
KZ901.3-1.5 1.3 – 1.5
KZ901.5-1.8 1.5 – 1.8
Wirz Diamant Ltd.
Technical modifications reserved
All dimensions in mm
WIRZ

life.
WIRZ
DIAMANT
Diamond dressing tools
Cluster type dressers
18
Holders for fragmented and
multigrain diamonds
For types S8 / IN / M8 / M6 / BR
Cylindrical holder
Article No. Description
HZ625 ø  6 x  25 mm
HZ840 ø  8 x  40 mm
HZ880 ø  8 x  80 mm
HZ1050 ø 10 x  50 mm
HZ10100 ø 10 x 100 mm
HZ1260 ø 12 x  60 mm
HZ12120 ø 12 x 120 mm
Morse taper shank as per DIN 1820
Article No. Description
HMK0ALG A, Morse 0
HMK0BLG B, Morse 0

Technical modifications reserved
All dimensions in mm
WIRZ
DIAMANT
19Diamond dressing tools
Cluster type dressers
Multigrain diamonds - diamond inserts
D
L
Ø x L Disk grain size Type Article No.
8.0 x 10.0 46 – 80 M8 300 M8300
8.0 x  8.0 46 – 80 M8 150 M8150
6.0 x 10.0 46 – 80 M6 150 M6150
Diamond inserts in metal-ceramic compound. Non-greasy, non-slip.
Ø x L Disk grain size Type Article No.
6.5 x 8.0 46 – 80 BR 100 MBR100
8.0 x 9.5 46 – 80 BR 200 MBR200
9.5 x 9.5 46 – 80 BR 300 MBR300
9.5 x 9.5 46 – 80 BR 375 MBR375
9.5 x 9.5 18 – 46 BC 375 MBC375
Diamond inserts in good-quality compound for highly demanding cases, e.g. silicon carbide grinding disks, etc.
WIRZ
DIAMANT

surface to minimise friction during grinding operation.
4.  Minimum «grain pull out»
Conclusion:
Blade dressers have been developed over the last decade
through extensive field trials with renowned engineer-
ing firms. The benefits derived have been passed on to
several companies, through substantial reduction in their
manufacturing costs.
WIRZ
DIAMANT
Diamond dressing tools
Cluster type dressers
22
Diamond dressing plates Type F
Article No. Type Grain size x Dimensions
FA090 Dressing plate with diamond points FA-090 0.90 20 x 15
FA110 Dressing plate with diamond points FA-110 1.10 20 x 15
FA140 Dressing plate with diamond points FA-140 1.40 20 x 15
FAK18 Dressing plate with diamond grit FA-K18 18 Mesh 20 x 15
FB075 Dressing plate with diamond points FB-075 0.75 10 x 15
FB090 Dressing plate with diamond points FB-090 0.90 10 x 15
FB110 Dressing plate with diamond points FB-110 1.10 10 x 15
FB140 Dressing plate with diamond points FB-140 1.40 10 x 15
FBK18 Dressing plate with diamond grit FB-K18 18 Mesh 10 x 15
FC090 Dressing plate with diamond points FC-090 0.90 15 x 10
FC110 Dressing plate with diamond points FC-110 1.10 15 x 10
FC140 Dressing plate with diamond points FC-140 1.40 15 x 10
FCK18 Dressing plate with diamond grit FC-K18 18 Mesh 15 x 10
FD075 Dressing plate with diamond points FD-075 0.75 10 x 10
FD090 Dressing plate with diamond points FD-090 0.90 10 x 10
FD110 Dressing plate with diamond points FD-110 1.10 10 x 10
FD140 Dressing plate with diamond points FD-140 1.40 10 x 10
FDK18 Kornfliese FD-K18 18 Mesh 10 x 10
Wirz Diamant Ltd.
Technical modifications reserved
All dimensions in mm
WIRZ
DIAMANT
23Diamond dressing tools
Cluster type dressers
Diamond dressing plates Type S
Article No. Type Grain size x Dimensions
SA090 Dressing plate with diamond points SA-090 0.90 20 x 15
SA110 Dressing plate with diamond points SA-110 1.10 20 x 15
SA140 Dressing plate with diamond points SA-140 1.40 20 x 15
SB075 Dressing plate with diamond points SB-075 0.75 10 x 15
SB090 Dressing plate with diamond points SB-090 0.90 10 x 15
SB110 Dressing plate with diamond points SB-110 1.10 10 x 15
SB140 Dressing plate with diamond points SB-140 1.40 10 x 15
SC090 Dressing plate with diamond points SC-090 0.90 15 x 10
SC110 Dressing plate with diamond points SC-110 1.10 15 x 10
SC140 Dressing plate with diamond points SC-140 1.40 15 x 10
SD075 Dressing plate with diamond points SD-075 0.75 10 x 10
SD090 Dressing plate with diamond points SD-090 0.90 10 x 10
SD110 Dressing plate with diamond points SD-110 1.10 10 x 10
SD140 Dressing plate with diamond points SD-140 1.40 10 x 10
WIRZ
DIAMANT
Diamond dressing tools
Cluster type dressers

240-500 D S4DEX
500 + E S4EEX
300-450 36-60 ø 5 x 10 A S5AEX
60-100 B S5BEX
120-320 C S5CEX
240-500 D S5DEX
500 + E S5EEX
+ 500 36-60 ø 6 x 10 A S6AEX
60-100 B S6BEX
120-320 C S6CEX
240-500 D S6DEX
500 + E S6EEX
Holder for «EXTRA» grit impregnated dressers
Dimensions Article No.
ø  8 x 110 HZ8100
ø 10 x 110 HZ10110
ø 12 x 110 HZ12110
MKOA/CMOA HMK0ALG
MK1A/CM1A HMK1ALG
Wirz Diamant Ltd.
Technical modifications reserved